ART.
2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM ART.
2CC.LOG.9999.00
HOW TO ORDER
2CQ.121.0050.xx 2CC.LOG.0001.00
Exemple de logo
sur profil en acier
inox satiné carré
Example of logo
on square satined
stainless steel profile
Esempio logo
su profilo quadro
in acciaio satinato
Exemple d'écriture
sur profil aluminium
rond
Example of writing
on round aluminium
profile
Esempio scritta
su profilo tondo
in alluminio
FINISHES
STAINLESS STEEL
Satin
.44
Bronze
.67
Black
.68
Silver
.69
Bright
.43
ALUMINIUM
Scritta o logo di taglio laser - Font e misure a scelta
Numero caratteri illimitato
Disegno fornito da cliente. pba si riserva di valutare la fattibilità
Laser cut writing or Logo - Customized font and sizes
No limit of alphanumeric characters
The drawing must be submitted by the customer. pba reserves the right to evaluate the feasibility
Ecriture ou logo découpée au laser - Font et dimension personnalisées
Nombre illimité de caractères
Le dessin doit être présenté par le client. pba se réserve le droit d'évaluer la faisabilité
Through laser cut writing
Font: Arial, Type: Regular, Size = 10 pt, Space = 12 pt
No limit of alphanumeric characters
Ecriture avec découpe au laser et traversante
Font: Arial, Type: Regular, Dimension = 10 pt, Espace = 12 pt
Nombre illimité de caractères
Scritta di taglio laser passante
Font: Arial, Stile: Regular, Dimensione = 10 pt, Spaziatura = 12 pt
Numero caratteri illimitato
PROGRAMMA
L O Gwww.pba.it
+ =
PROGRAMMA
L O Gwww.pba.it
2CC.252.0030 . xx
2CC.253.0035 . xx
2CC.253.9999 . xx
2CC.225.0035 . xx
2CC.226.0055 . xx
2CC.226.9999 . xx
2CC.296.0100 . xx
2CC.296.9999 . xx
ART. A
300  mm
350  mm
350  mm
550  mm
1000  mm
Ø
30  mm
30  mm
30  mm
35  mm
35  mm
35  mm
40  mm
40  mm
D
75  mm
75  mm
75  mm
80  mm
80  mm
80  mm
85 mm
85 mm
B
450  mm
500  mm
520  mm
720  mm
1200 mm
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOMLOG SERVICE STANDARD
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOMLOG SERVICE STANDARD
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00�
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOMLOG SERVICE STANDARD
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOMLOG SERVICE STANDARD
2CC.252.030I . xx
2CC.253.035I . xx
2CC.253.999I . xx
ART. A
300  mm
350  mm
Ø
30  mm
30  mm
30  mm
D
88  mm
88  mm
88  mm
E
74  mm
74  mm
74  mm
B
450  mm
500  mm
2CQ.121.050I . xx
2CQ.121.999I . xx
ART. A
500  mm 30  mm
30  mm
C
75  mm
75  mm
D
84  mm
84  mm
B
650  mm
2CQ.121.0050 . xx
2CQ.121.9999 . xx
2CQ.131.0060 . xx
2CQ.131.9999 . xx
2CQ.141.0100 . xx
2CQ.141.9999 . xx
ART. A
500  mm
600  mm
1000 mm
30  mm
30  mm
35  mm
35  mm
40  mm
40  mm
D
75  mm
75  mm
80  mm
80  mm
85  mm
85  mm
B
650  mm
770  mm
1200 mm
D
E
60°
C
D
50°
A
B
D
Ø
A
B
D
Ø
B
A
D
D
BA
HOW TO ORDER
+ =
2CQ.121.0050.xx 2CC.LOG.0001.00
FINISHES .xx
STAINLESS STEEL
Satin
.44
Bright
.43
PROGRAMMA LOG
Ø
D
B
A
+ =
A
B
D
Ø
ITEM A B Ø D
2CC.253.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2CC.226.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
2CC.296.9999 .xx custom custom 40 mm
1 37/64”
85 mm
3 11/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
D
E
60°
ITEM A B Ø D E
2CC.253.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
88 mm
3  1/2”
74 mm
2  29/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
B
A
D
D
ITEM A B D
2CQ.121.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2CQ.131.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
2CQ.141.9999 .xx custom custom 40 mm
1 37/64”
85 mm
3 11/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
BA
ITEM A B C D
2CQ.121.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
84 mm
3 5/16”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
C
D
50°
70
.XX = FINISH CODE
STAINLESS STEEL
.44    SATIN
.43    BRIGHT
BrightSatin
2CC.LOG.0001. 00
HOW TO ORDER
The additional support is necessary for A > 1550 mm  -  61  1/32”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1600 mm  -   62  63/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1750 mm  -  68  57/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1800 mm  -  70  55/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 2200 mm  -  86   5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 2000 mm  -  78  47/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1550 mm  -  61  1/32”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1200 mm  -  47 1/4”
PROGRAMMA LOG
Ø
D
B
A
+ =
A
B
D
Ø
ITEM A B Ø D
2CC.253.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2CC.226.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
2CC.296.9999 .xx custom custom 40 mm
1 37/64”
85 mm
3 11/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
D
E
60°
ITEM A B Ø D E
2CC.253.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
88 mm
3  1/2”
74 mm
2  29/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
B
A
D
D
ITEM A B D
2CQ.121.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2CQ.131.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
2CQ.141.9999 .xx custom custom 40 mm
1 37/64”
85 mm
3 11/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
BA
ITEM A B C D
2CQ.121.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
84 mm
3 5/16”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
C
D
50°
70
.XX = FINISH CODE
STAINLESS STEEL
.44    SATIN
.43    BRIGHT
BrightSatin
2CC.LOG.0001. 00
HOW TO ORDER
The additional support is necessary for A > 1550 mm  -  61  1/32”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1600 mm  -   62  63/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1750 mm  -  68  57/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1800 mm  -  70  55/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 2200 mm  -  86   5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 2000 mm  -  78  47/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1550 mm  -  61  1/32”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1200 mm  -  47 1/4”
PROGRAMMA LOG
Ø
D
B
A
+ =
A
B
D
Ø
ITEM A B Ø D
2CC.253.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2CC.226.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
2CC.296.9999 .xx custom custom 40 mm
1 37/64”
85 mm
3 11/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
D
E
60°
ITEM A B Ø D E
2CC.253.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
88 mm
3  1/2”
74 mm
2  29/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
B
A
D
D
ITEM A B D
2CQ.121.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2CQ.131.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
2CQ.141.9999 .xx custom custom 40 mm
1 37/64”
85 mm
3 11/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
BA
ITEM A B C D
2CQ.121.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
84 mm
3 5/16”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
C
D
50°
70
.XX = FINISH CODE
STAINLESS STEEL
.44    SATIN
.43    BRIGHT
BrightSatin
2CC.LOG.0001. 00
HOW TO ORDER
The additional support is necessary for A > 1550 mm  -  61  1/32”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1600 mm  -   62  63/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1750 mm  -  68  57/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1800 mm  -  70  55/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 2200 mm  -  86   5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 2000 mm  -  78  47/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1550 mm  -  61  1/32”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1200 mm  -  47 1/4”
PROGRAMMA LOG
Ø
D
B
A
+ =
A
B
D
Ø
ITEM A B Ø D
2CC.253.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2CC.226.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
2CC.296.9999 .xx custom custom 40 mm
1 37/64”
85 mm
3 11/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
D
E
60°
ITEM A B Ø D E
2CC.253.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
88 mm
3  1/2”
74 mm
2  29/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
B
A
D
D
ITEM A B D
2CQ.121.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2CQ.131.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
2CQ.141.9999 .xx custom custom 40 mm
1 37/64”
85 mm
3 11/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
BA
ITEM A B C D
2CQ.121.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
84 mm
3 5/16”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
C
D
50°
70
.XX = FINISH CODE
STAINLESS STEEL
.44    SATIN
.43    BRIGHT
BrightSatin
2CC.LOG.0001. 00
HOW TO ORDER
The additional support is necessary for A > 1550 mm  -  61  1/32”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1600 mm  -   62  63/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1750 mm  -  68  57/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1800 mm  -  70  55/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 2200 mm  -  86   5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 2000 mm  -  78  47/64”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1550 mm  -  61  1/32”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1200 mm  -  47 1/4”
PROGRAMMAPROGRAMMA
L O Gwww.pba.it
2AT.252.0030 . xx
2AT.253.0035 . xx
2AT.253.9999 . xx
2AT.225.0035 . xx
2AT.226.0055 . xx
2AT.226.9999 . xx
ART. A
300  mm
350  mm
350  mm
550  mm
Ø
30  mm
30  mm
30  mm
35  mm
35  mm
35  mm
D
75  mm
75  mm
75  mm
80  mm
80  mm
80  mm
B
450  mm
500  mm
520  mm
720  mm
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOMLOG SERVICE STANDARD
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOMLOG SERVICE STANDARD
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.0001.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
+  2CC.LOG.9999.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOMLOG SERVICE STANDARD
2AT.252.030I . xx
2AT.253.035I . xx
2AT.253.999I . xx
ART. A
300  mm
350  mm
Ø
30  mm
30  mm
30  mm
D
88  mm
88  mm
88  mm
E
74  mm
74  mm
74  mm
B
450  mm
500  mm
2AQ.121.0050 . xx
2AQ.121.9999 . xx
2AQ.131.0060 . xx
2AQ.131.9999 . xx
ART. A
500  mm
600  mm
30  mm
30  mm
35  mm
35  mm
D
75  mm
75  mm
80  mm
80  mm
B
650  mm
770  mm
D
E
60°
A
B
D
Ø
A
B
D
Ø
B
A
D
HOW TO ORDER
+ =
2AQ.121.0050.xx 2CC.LOG.0001.00
FINISHES .xx
Bronze
.67
Black
.68
Silver
.69
ALUMINIUM
A
B
D
Ø
A
B
D
Ø
PROGRAMMA LOG
+ =
B
A
D
D
E
60°
ITEM A B Ø D
2AT.253.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2AT.226.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
ITEM A B Ø D E
2AT.253.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
88 mm
3  1/2”
74 mm
2  29/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
ITEM A B D
2AQ.121.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2AQ.131.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
The additional support is necessary for A > 600 mm  -  23  5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 800 mm  -  31  1/2”
The additional support is necessary for A > 600 mm  -  23  5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 800 mm  -  31 1/2”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1000 mm  -  39  3/8”
71
ALUMINIUM
.XX = FINISH CODE
BlackBronze Silver
.67    BRONZE
.68    BLACK
.69    SILVER
HOW TO ORDER
2CC.LOG.0001. 00
A
B
D
Ø
A
B
D
Ø
PROGRAMMA LOG
+ =
B
A
D
D
E
60°
ITEM A B Ø D
2AT.253.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2AT.226.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
ITEM A B Ø D E
2AT.253.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
88 mm
3  1/2”
74 mm
2  29/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
ITEM A B D
2AQ.121.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2AQ.131.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
The additional support is necessary for A > 600 mm  -  23  5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 800 mm  -  31  1/2”
The additional support is necessary for A > 600 mm  -  23  5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 800 mm  -  31 1/2”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1000 mm  -  39  3/8”
71
ALUMINIUM
.XX = FINISH CODE
BlackBronze Silver
.67    BRONZE
.68    BLACK
.69    SILVER
HOW TO ORDER
2CC.LOG.0001. 00
A
B
D
Ø
A
B
D
Ø
PROGRAMMA LOG
+ =
B
A
D
D
E
60°
ITEM A B Ø D
2AT.253.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2AT.226.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
ITEM A B Ø D E
2AT.253.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
88 mm
3  1/2”
74 mm
2  29/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
ITEM A B D
2AQ.121.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2AQ.131.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9999.00
The additional support is necessary for A > 600 mm  -  23  5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 800 mm  -  31  1/2”
The additional support is necessary for A > 600 mm  -  23  5/8”
The additional support is necessary for A > 800 mm  -  31 1/2”
The additional support is necessary for A > 1000 mm  -  39  3/8”
71
ALUMINIUM
.XX = FINISH CODE
BlackBronze Silver
.67    BRONZE
.68    BLACK
.69    SILVER
HOW TO ORDER
2CC.LOG.0001. 00
ORDER FORM FOR LOG PROGRAM
WORD/WORDS  TO CUT
CODE OF HANDLE ORDERED
||
||
CENTER
A
A = ...........
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
In some letters a vertical support can be inserted to support the central part.
The standard font is REGULAR ARIAL 10mm height, vertically spaced of 12 mm.
MODULO D’ORDINE PROGRAMMA LOG - ORDER FORM FOR PROGRAMMA  LOG
p b a  S . p . A .  V i a  E n r i c o  F e r m i ,  1   I - 3 6 0 5 6  Te z z e  s u l  B r e n t a  ( V i c e n z a )   I t a l i a   Te l .  + 3 9  0 4 2 4  5 4 5 1   F a x  + 3 9   0 4 2 4  5 4 5 2 2 2   i n f o @ p b a . i t   w w w. p b a . i t
pba Deutschland GmbH  Zum Schürmannsgraben 24  D-47441 Moers Deutschland  Tel. +49  2841 99890 0  Fax +49 2841 99890 20  info@de.pba.it  www.pba.it
pba USA, Inc.  68 34th  Street Suite C405  Unit 20  Industry City  Brooklyn NYC  NY 11232  United States  Tel. +1 212 255 4605   Fax +1 646 558 0335  info@pba-usa.us
PROGRAMMA
L O G